NUMERO NOME DITTA COMUNE DITTA | cap | prov | parTITAIVA | soa | proT | DATA PROT |
1 GLSAL FLORIDIA 96014 SR 01084270899 Sl 8038  21/12/2012
2'S. & C. COSTRUZIONI FLORIDIA 96014 SR 01556530895 S 53 02/01/2013
3 XIRIDIA 2001 FLORIDIA 96014 SR 01347520890  NO 60  02/01/2013
4 GF COSTRUZIONI SIRACUSA 96100 SR 01519020893 Sl 139 14/01/2016
5 EDILSUD SOLARINO 96010 SR 01115120899  NO 130 07/01/2013
6 IMPRESA EDILE RUTA EMANUELE MODICA 97015 RG 01169870886 S 31 02/01/2013
7 RE.CO.M. FLORIDIA 96014 SR 01380910891 Sl 1087  15/02/2013
8 S.I.R.E.M. COSTRUZIONI SIRACUSA 96100 SR 01650990896  NO 1083  15/02/2013
9 IBLEA ENGINEERING PALAZZOLO A. 96010 SR 01585020892 Sl 8057  21/12/2012

10 SO.P.AS. FLORIDIA 96014 SR 00492520895 S 59 02/01/2013
11 IMPRESA PITROLO GEOM. SALVATORE NOTO 96017 SR 00876760893 S 1084  15/02/2013
12 S.E.l. SIRACUSA 96100 SR 01349160893 S 1262 25/02/2013
13 IMPRESA EDILE STELLA SALVATORE FLORIDIA 96014 SR 01198190892  NO 1085  15/02/2013
14 COGESI SIRACUSA 96100 SR 00060510898 Sl 102 03/01/2013
15 ALDERUCCIO FLORIDIA 96014 SR 01047170897  NO 1366 01/03/2013
16 GEOM. ZAPPULLA GIUSEPPE ARTIG. EDILE FLORIDIA 96014 SR 01209340890  NO 1086  15/02/2013
17 IMPR. CULTRERA SALV.RE EREDE ROSARIO FLORIDIA 96014 SR 01721630893  NO 8051  21/12/2012
18 COSTRUZIONI EDILI DI FORMICA SALVATORE FLORIDIA 96014 SR 01514680899  NO 339 17/01/2013
19 INVESTIMENTI IMMOBILIARI SIRACUSA 96100 SR 01680120894  NO 8055  21/12/2012
20 ESSEPI IMMOBILIARE SIRACUSA 96100 SR 01576070898 Sl 8056  21/12/2012
21 INT.EDIL SIRACUSA 96100 SR 01114810896 S 153 08/01/2013
22 IMPRESA COSTR. FIDOTTA FRANCESCO SIRACUSA 96100 SR 01227800891 Sl 1186  20/02/2013
23 IMPRESA ERIKA COSTRUZIONI SOLARINO 96010 SR 01513320893 S 41 02/01/2013
24 NG DI NICASTRO GIUSEPPE NOTO 96017 SR 01723870893  NO 197  09/01/2013
25 DI GIOVANNA PALERMO 90144 PA 05728890822 Sl 4557  26/06/2014
26 DITTA CORRENTI ANTONINO FLORIDIA 96014 SR 01200060893  NO 103 03/01/2013
27 FLORIDIANA ASFALTI FLORIDIA 96014 SR 01688430899  NO 101 03/01/2013
28 IMPR. EDILE STRAD. CAPOBIANCO GIUSEPPE PALMA DI MONTECHIARO 92020  AG 02081980845 Sl 100 03/01/2013
29 VIMEC LUZZARA 42045 RE 00758850358 Sl 84 03/01/2013
30 RIO BUILDING FLORIDIA 96014 SR 01754970893  NO 83  03/01/2013



31 IMPR. EDILE STRADALE F.LLI SPADA

32 PIETRO ROCCASALVA IMPRENDITORE EDILE
33 A.C. ELECTRIC

34 IMPRESA EUROCOOP SOC. COOPERATIVA
35 IMPREDILE

36 S.I.LE.E.M.

37 PEGASO COSTRUZIONI

38 IMPRESA SCHININA' GIOVANNI

39 MIDA ENTERPRISE

40 GENERAL IMPIANTI DI GULINO VINCENZO
41 A.C.S. IDROSYSTEM

42 BE.RA. COSTRUZIONI

43 IMPRESA EDILE DI BRUSCA FRANCESCO
44 PUMA INFISSI COSTRUZIONI

45 EDIL S.E.P.

46 S.D.F.

47 A.R.COS.

48 IMPR. EDILE LAVORAZ. PIETRA DI GIUGA C.
49 CARRUBBA GIUSEPPE

50 IMPRESA EDILE SPADARO CARMELO

51 FER.CAL. COSTRUZIONI

52 EFFEP

53 FRONTINI COSTRUZIONI

54 IMPRESA EDILE GIBILISCO BIAGIO

55 MICHELANGELO

56 ITAL COSTRUZIONI DI MODICA CARMELO
57 S.P. COSTRUZIONI DI PANTO' SABRINA
58 S.M. IMPIANTI DI MODICA ROSARIO

59 IMPRESA INDIVIDUALE GALLO ROSARIO
60 AN.CO.

61 CO.ANT.

CALTAGIRONE
MODICA
AVOLA
GIARRE
PALERMO
MALETTO
BROLO
MODICA
CATANIA
MALETTO
TROINA
MODICA
PARTINICO
MODICA
MONTELEPRE
SIRACUSA
SIRACUSA
ROSOLINI
PRIOLO G.
PALAZZOLO A.
ROSOLINI
SIRACUSA
AVOLA
CARLENTINI
SIRACUSA
ROSOLINI
NOTO
ROSOLINI
ROSOLINI
MUSSOMELI
MUSSOMELI

95041
97015
96012
95010
90141
95015
98061
97015
95127
95035
94018
97015
90047
97015
90040
96100
96100
96019
96010
96010
96019
96100
96012
96013
96100
96019
96017
96019
96019
93014
93014

CcT
RG
SR
CcT
PA
CcT
ME
RG
CcT
CcT
EN
RG
PA
RG
PA
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
CL
CL

00619560873
01156420885
01393630893
03220470870
05931920820
04360600870
02878860838
00891780884
04566490878
00375240876
01054230865
01353690884
05972940828
01230170886
05521790823
01687940898
00859350894
00497770891
01532910898
01581740899
01706090899
01533690895
01567400898
00093990893
016843258890
01565710892
01740140890

01432000857
01620800852

S|
NO
NO
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
Sl
Sl
NO
NO
Sl
Sl
NO
NO
Sl
NO
NO
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl

NO
NO
NO
NO
S
S

58
57
56
55
54
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43

1356

1357

1358

849
7940
7423

338
7914

854

1359

1360

1361

1362

1363

1364

1365

02/01/2013
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
08/02/2013
18/12/2012
26/11/2013
07/01/2013
17/12/2012
08/02/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013



62 LUTIVIEM

63 M.E.CO.IN.

64 GEO SERVICES TRIVELL. E SONDAGGI

65 DEG

66 D.F.B. COSTRUZIONI

67 IMPRESA C. & P.

68 GHEA

69 OCEANIA RESTAURI

70 DISPA COSTRUZIONI EDILI

71 DITTA PALMA SANTO IMPIANTI ELETTRICI
72 TECNOTERM

73 IMPRESA ARTIG. GEOM. FLORIDIA CORRADO
74 IMPRESA ARTIGIANA FLORIDIA SEBASTIANO
75 DITTA EDILE SCIRPO GIANCARLO

76 ART RESIDENCE COSTR. DI SORTINO A. & F.LLI
77 2G COSTRUZIONI

78 EURO F.A.M.

79 FINOCCHIARO

80 SUD IMPIANTI DI MILAZZO MAURIZIO

81 EDIL COLOR DI TRALONGO SALVATORE

82 DITTA GRANATO CARMELO

83 R.C.

84 IMPR. EDILE ARTIGIANA GRAVERA SALVATORE
85 PIERO BOCCADIFUOCO COSTRUZIONI EDILI
86 IMPRESA CAVARRA VINCENZO

87 SI.CO.PA. 2000

88 IMPRESA ANZA' FRANCESCO

89 IMPRESA EDILE MUDANQO' FRANCESCO

90 GENERAL COSTRUZIONI

91 CAMMISA COSTRUZIONI

92 IMPRESA EDILE PARIS SALVATORE

SAN FILIPPO DEL MELA

MILAZZO
GANGI
MUSSOMELI
FLORIDIA

BARCELLONA P.G.

RAGUSA
PARTINICO
SIRACUSA
FLORIDIA
RAGUSA
NOTO
NOTO

CANICATTINI B.

CARLENTINI
MESSINA
FLORIDIA
SIRACUSA
SIRACUSA
FLORIDIA
CARLENTINI
MELILLI
FRANCOFONTE
SIRACUSA
NOTO
LEONFORTE
BELPASSO
FLORIDIA
FLORIDIA
PRIOLO G.
FLORIDIA

98044
98057
90024
93014
96014
98051
97100
90047
96100
96014
97100
96017
96017
96010
96013
98123
96014
96100
96100
96014
96013
96010
96015
96100
96017
94013
95032
96014
96014
96010
96014

ME
ME
PA
CL
SR
ME
RG
PA
SR
SR
RG
SR
SR
SR
SR
ME
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
EN
cT
SR
SR
SR
SR

03115340832
01611920834
05486400822
01804800850
01589660891
02710410834
01243680889
04925840827
01129690895
01187440894
00059730887
01293800890
00193610896
01162130890
00248310898
03025340831
01561450899
01529280891
01106470899
00975260894
00569770893
01360760894
01299280899
00906770896
00383160892
00672800869
03253730877
00505840892
01043170891
00867900896
01574030894

S|
S|
NO
NO
NO
S|
S|
S|
S|
NO
Sl
NO
NO
NO
Sl
Sl
Sl
NO
Sl
NO
NO
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
S|
S|
S
S
NO

1367
1368
1369
1316
1218
1219
1220
1221
1207
1206
1154
1051
1050
871
768
704
632
536
449
1315
1245
343
36
303
589
1317
1208
1343
968
964
1052

01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
27/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
19/02/2013
14/02/2013
14/02/2013
08/02/2013
06/02/2013
04/02/2013
30/01/2013
25/01/2013
22/01/2013
27/02/2013
22/02/2013
17/01/2013
02/01/2013
16/01/2013
29/01/2013
27/02/2013
21/02/2013
28/02/2013
13/02/2013
13/02/2013
14/02/2013



93 DOUBLE C. DI CARPINTERI LUCA
94 IMPRESA EDILE CARPINTERI ANGELO
95 IMPRESA EDILE CARPINTERI ALESSANDRO
96 COSTRUZIONI E RESTAURI
97 G.A. COSTRUZIONI EDILI DI G. ALESSI
98 IMPR. EDILE STRADALE GAROFALO CLAUDIO
99 DIBLASI IMPERMEABILIZZAZIONI
100 DIENNE APPALTI
101 GEOM. BUDA A. COSTRUZ. E MANUT. EDILI
102 FEDRA COSTRUZIONI
103 CO.E.I
104 COSTRUZIONI E RESTAURI (EX GISAM)
105 EDIL G.I.S.I. DI SPADA SEBASTIANO
106 IMPRESA EDILE GEOM. CASTO GIOVANNI
107 ALPA
108 GERRATANA ORAZIA
109 STILE COSTRUZIONI
110 ICOSANP
111 ASSENNATO COSTRUZIONI EDILIZIE
112 AURORA COSTRUZIONI
113 EDILCARF
114 COSEDIL
115 EDILIZIA 2G
116 TECNOEDIL
117 GEVIN COSTRUZIONI
118 SANTA FORTUNATA COSTRUZIONI
119 DITTA EDILE MINARDO MICHELE
120 ELECTRA DI POIDOMANI ROSARIO

121 IMPR. COSTR. EDILI STRADALI CAPIZZELLO N.

122 IONICA AMBIENTE
123 COSIAM

FLORIDIA
FLORIDIA
FLORIDIA
SIRACUSA
FLORIDIA
MODICA
GRAMMICHELE
SIRACUSA
SIRACUSA
SIRACUSA
SIRACUSA
ROSOLINI
FLORIDIA
NOTO
BUCCHERI
PALAZZOLO A.
AUGUSTA

CATENANUOVA

SIRACUSA
SOLARINO
MODICA
SIRACUSA
MODICA
LENTINI
LENTINI
PALERMO
MODICA
MODICA
GELA
FLORIDIA
GELA

96014
96014
96014
96100
96014
97015
95042
96100
96100
96100
96100
96019
96014
96017
96010
96010
96011
94010
96100
96010
97015
96100
97015
96016
96016
90125
97015
97015
93012
96014
93012

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
RG
CcT
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
EN
SR
SR
RG
SR
RG
SR
SR
PA
RG
RG
CL
SR
CL

01408040895
01509150890
01419180896
01700980897
01456520897
01069260881
04264190879
01467710891
01267850897
01214130898
01041150895
01807900897
01424200895
00929520898
01586050898
01006460891
01395630898
00633590864
00088570890
01405710896
01412700880
01310830896
01406850881
01574430896
01476770894
06014770827
01371260884
00869840884
01317210852
01395910894
01439050855

S|
S|
S|
NO
NO
S|
NO
S|
S|
Sl
Sl
Sl
NO
Sl
NO
Sl
NO
Sl
Sl
NO
Sl
Sl
Sl
NO
NO
Sl
NO
NO
S
NO
S

6971
6972
6970
8053
304
39
38
8054
24
40
7807
1372
34
154
37
198
1000
1049
8047
8029
42
1344
818
35
33
32
30
29
28
27
26

21/07/2016
21/07/2016
21/07/2016
21/12/2012
16/01/2013
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
21/12/2012
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
10/12/2012
10/02/2014
02/01/2013
08/01/2013
02/01/2013
09/01/2013
14/02/2013
14/02/2013
21/12/2012
21/12/2012
02/01/2013
28/02/2013
07/02/2013
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
02/01/2013



124 GLOBALSYSTEM MILANO

125 EDIL RISANAMENTI SCAVI

126 T.R.1.S. DI PANTANO LOREDANA

127 CGP

128 IMPRESA EDILE STRADALE CIOTTA COSIMO
129 LA GARDENIA COSTRUZIONI SOC. COOP.
130 HOME IMPROVEMENT

131 OPERA APPALTI

132 IM.EL. ASCENSORI

133 SECUR POINT

134 CAMA

135 L.ES.

136 GLOBAL SERVICE

137 S.IM.EL.

138 TIPOLITOGRAFIA GENY - F.LLI LIISTRO
139 IMPRESA MONASTERI GIUSEPPE CORRADO
140 GEO R.AS.

141 LUXOR

142 GMP COSTRUZIONI

143 CALI' GROUP

144 CARTILORA EMPEDOCLINA

145 IMPRESA MORIELLA PAOLO

146 MAGNUS

147 AZIENDA EDILE ARTIGIANA CARAMANNA G.

148 ITALIMPIANTI

149 IMPRESA BARONE E AZZOLINA

150 TUTTO EDILSERVIZI

151 ABRUZZO RESTAURI

152 C.& D. ASCENSORI

153 IMPRESA CAMPISI SALVATORE

154 IMPR. DI COSTRUZIONI AUTOTRASPORTO

MILANO
AUGUSTA
PRIOLO G.
CIANCIANA
RAVANUSA

MUSSOMELI
CAS I ELLAIVIIVIAKE UEL
—NICN

TORREGROTTA
RAGUSA
CALTANISSETTA
SIRACUSA

SIRACUSA

SIRACUSA

SIRACUSA

CANICATTINI B.

PIAZZA ARMERINA
CATENANUOVA
VALGUARNERA CAROPEPE
BORGETTO
CASTELDACCIA
PARTINICO

NOTO

LICATA

CAMPOBELLO DI LICATA
AGRIGENTO
CALTAGIRONE
SIRACUSA

ROSETO DEGLI ABRUZZI
PARTINICO

SIRACUSA

NICOSIA

96011
96010
92012
92029
93014
91014
98040
97100
93100
96100
96100
96100
96100
96010
94015
94010
94019
90042
90014
90047
96017
92027
92023
92100
95041
96100
64026
90047
96100
94014

M
SR
SR
AG
AG
cL
TP
ME
RG
cL
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
EN
EN
EN
PA
PA
PA
SR
AG
AG
AG
cT
SR
TE
PA
SR
EN

06182230968
01469330896
01500960891
01825980855
01549860847
01204270852
01903310819
03016990834
01245100886
01809990854
00546190893
01727240895
01381130895
00725610893
01260910896
01086470869
02498140876
00099670861
05848900824
04998150827
02199970845
00238780894
02387570845
02274100847
02023840842
02398000873
01563380896
01805590666
05944310829
01326310891
00524470861

NO
S|
NO
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
NO
Sl
Sl
NO
Sl
Sl
NO
Sl
Sl
Sl
NO
NO
Sl
Sl
NO
Sl
NO
Sl
S|
S|
NO
NO
S

25
8058
8052
8037
8036
8035
8034
8033
8032
8031
8030
8010
7833
7941
7671
7915
7011
7912
7874
7873
7731
7730
7639
7638
8287
7636
7597
7571
7548
7547
7546

02/01/2013
21/12/2012
21/12/2012
21/12/2012
21/12/2012
21/12/2012
21/12/2012
21/12/2012
21/12/2012
21/12/2012
21/12/2012
20/12/2012
11/12/2012
18/12/2012
04/12/2012
17/12/2012
23/10/2014
17/12/2012
14/12/2012
14/12/2012
06/12/2012
06/12/2012
03/12/2012
03/12/2012
31/10/2013
03/12/2012
29/11/2012
29/11/2012
28/11/2012
28/11/2012
28/11/2012



155 MARCONI IMPIANTI

156 IMPRESA MALAPONTI CALOGERO
157 EDILSIR

158 GEOCOS

159 ZA.MO. COSTRUZIONI

160 CEDIS

161 LABORATORIO GEOTECNICO VIVIRITO
162 ALVERIA RESTAURI

163 BELLANCA SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA
164 EDILIZIA SIRACUSANA

165 ML COSTRUZIONI

166 UNICA COSTRUZIONI

167 DITTA LA ROSA RAFFAELE

168 DITTA ENRICO IMPIANTI

169 IMPRESA EDILE TEODORO ANTONINO
170 SIRACUSA 3000

171 EDIL TECNO

172 GAMBUZZA

173 EDIL 2001

174 NOTO RESTAURI

175 GC TECHNICAL SERVICE

176 VA.RI.AN.

177 ACMAR RESTAURO

178 FAREL IMPIANTI

179 TECHNOLOGICAL SYSTEMS

180 A.S. COSTRUZIONI

181 APPALTI E COSTRUZIONI BOCCADIFUOCO

182 P.P.P.

183 DITTA PULLARA CALOGERO
184 DITTA PAGANO PIETRO
185 EUROINFRASTRUTTURE

CATANIA
GAGLIANO CASTELFERRATO
SIRACUSA
PATERNO'

NOTO

GELA
CAMPOBELLO DI LICATA
NOTO

SIRACUSA
SIRACUSA
SIRACUSA
SIRACUSA
SOLARINO
SIRACUSA
SOLARINO
SIRACUSA

NOTO

NOTO

NOTO

NOTO

AUGUSTA
GUALDO CATTANEO
BIANCAVILLA
FAVARA
CATANIA

SANTA VENERINA
SIRACUSA
MANIACE
FAVARA

PACE DEL MELA
SANTA VENERINA

95121
94010
96100
95047
96017
93012
92023
96017
96100
96100
96100
96100
96010
96100
96010
96100
96017
96017
96017
96017
96011
06035
95033
92026
95125
95010
96100
95030
92026
98042
95010

CcT
EN
SR
CcT
SR
CL
AG
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
PG
CcT
AG
CcT
CcT
SR
CcT
AG
ME
CcT

01207260876
00540530862
01618760894
04728720873
01553980895
01314290857
00127770840
01500700891
01733820896
01748590898
01711580892
01716610892
00656130895
01659250896
01555170891
01668170895
01232630895
01659880890
01339458894
01604130896
01698410899
02050500426
04204830873
02473780845
03889300871
04079870871
01781210891
02612230835
02279850842
01744990837
04022290870

S|
NO
S|
S|
NO
S|
NO
S|
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
Sl
NO
Sl
NO
Sl
NO
Sl
Sl
NO
S|
S|
S
S
S

7424
7305
2844
7231
1711
1457
8286
6581
4657
4656

368
1713
6005
6004
8693
9506
8659
3085
8660
7895

999
5888
8140
8139
8138
7856
8124
8285
8288
8289
7203

26/11/2012
21/11/2012
23/04/2012
10/10/2013
19/03/2013
05/03/2013
31/10/2013
25/10/2012
11/07/2012
11/07/2012
19/01/2012
12/03/2012
28/07/2011
28/07/2011
26/10/2011
10/12/2013
25/10/2011
03/05/2012
25/10/2011
23/09/2011
15/02/2012
03/09/2014
30/10/2013
30/10/2013
30/10/2013
23/10/2013
29/10/2013
31/10/2013
31/10/2013
31/10/2013
31/10/2014



186 DITTA LUMIA GIUSEPPE

187 GEOTEK

188 ENERGY SISTEM

189 GI.CO. GROUP

190 EDIL SFERA

191 IMPRESA EDILE FRATELLI MICCIULLA
192 BECAM COSTRUZIONI

193 IMPRESA SPADA SALVO

194 IMPRESA EDILE PETRARCA SALVATORE
195 INSOLIA IMPIANTI

196 IMPRESA EDILE VALENTI VINCENZINO
197 IMPRESA PATANE' PIETRO

198 ASD PROJECT

199 NUBILA

200 ELETTROSYSTEM A.C.C.

201 EDIL HOUSE

202 EUROFER COSTRUZIONI

203 IMPRESA LA VALLE VINCENZO

206 IMPRESA PARRINO GAETANO ANTONINO

207 CARBONE SERVIZI

208 C.ED.IM.

209 IMPRESA GALLO SALVATORE

210 EDILIZIA E DECORI

211 EDIL OMIS

212 L'AMMIRAGLIA RECUPERI AMBIENTALI
213 I.C.C.

214 RI.CO.

215 DITTA ROMANO DAMIANO

216 ETHIKA AMBIENTE

217 SCALA COSTRUZIONI

218 IMPRESA EDILE FILINGERI CORRADO

FAVARA
AGRIGENTO
SIRACUSA
SIRACUSA
SIRACUSA

S. AGATA MILITELLO
S. AGATA MILITELLO
PALAZZOLO A.
MISTERBIANCO
SIRACUSA
AUGUSTA
AUGUSTA
SIRACUSA
SIRACUSA

S. AGATA LI BATTIATI
PATERNO'
BROLO
MESSINA
ALCARA LI FUSI
SIRACUSA
SIRACUSA
AVOLA
ROSOLINI
SIRACUSA
PALERMO
PRIOLO G.
MANIACE
SOLARINO
SIRACUSA
SIRACUSA
NOTO

92026
92100
96100
96100
96100
98076
98076
96010
95045
96100
96011
96011
96100
96100
95030
95047
98061
98167
98070
96100
96100
96012
96019
96100
90126
96100
95030
96010
96100
96100
96017

AG
AG
SR
SR
SR
ME
ME
SR
CcT
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
CcT
CcT
ME
ME
ME
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
PA
SR
cT
SR
SR
SR
SR

02557680846
02106000843
01494000894
01638510899
01582400899
01219260831
02943060836
00879090892
04242630871
01303840894
00538180894
01090340892
01786510899
01771610894
03533080879
04439990872
01523390837
01682480833
01689320834
01708150899
00509520896
01448580892
01574860894
01808330896
03551280823
01728970896
02355590874
01535430894
01342960893
01833420894
01749560890

NO
S|
NO
NO
NO
S|
NO
S|
NO
Sl
NO
Sl
NO
NO
Sl
NO
Sl
Sl
Sl
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
S|
NO
NO
NO
NO

7958
8123
9221
9112
9113
244
319
231
110
6683
6682
4627
1551

4829
6281
6366
5730
5729
6614
4030
4104
4051
4029
8261
7482
7067
7634
8051
3600
8161

25/10/2013
29/10/2013
03/12/2013
28/11/2013
28/11/2013
19/01/2016
21/01/2016
10/01/2014
12/01/2016
19/09/2013
19/09/2013
05/07/2013
12/02/2014

04/07/2014
22/09/2014
25/09/2014
26/08/2014
26/08/2014
06/10/2014
22/05/2014
27/05/2014
23/05/2014
22/05/2014
02/11/2015
13/11/2014
27/10/2014
05/10/2015
20/10/2015
05/06/2015
22/12/2014



219 S.C.S. COSTRUZIONI
220 MUDANO' S.R.L.S.
221 IMPRESA EDILE FILINGERI SALVATORE
222 B COSTRUZIONI

223 1.G.C.

224 C2G

225 OMEGABUILD

226 C.M. COSTRUZIONI
227 KABER ASCENSORI
228 EDILCAP

229 MESI

230 1 &T

231 ZEUS COSTRUZIONI
232 CALIFORNIA

233 S...M.A.EL.

234 CEPIE ENERGY PROJECT
235 B.O.N.O. COSTRUZIONI
236 EPAS

237 COSTRUZIONI LIUZZO
238 GST IMPIANTI

239 IMPRESA AGOSTA
240 D GROUP

241 IMPRESA MACRI

242 ELAV GROUP

243 BBF GROUP

244 S.B.S. COSTRUZIONI
245 SPAMPINATO GROUP
246 S.T.E.C. COSTRUZIONI
247 FALCO COSTRUZIONI
248 T. & C.

249 EVOTEC

AUGUSTA

FLORIDIA

NOTO

FLORIDIA

MALETTO

PALAZZOLO A.
PALAZZOLO A.

FLORIDIA

CORIGLIANO CALABRO
MALETTO

MILITELLO VAL DI CATANIA
BALESTRATE
VALLELUNGA PRATAMENO
AVOLA

NOTO

GIARDINELLO
MONTELEPRE

MILANO

SIRACUSA
FRANCOFONTE
FRANCOFONTE
SIRACUSA

SIRACUSA

FLORIDIA
SANTA MARIA DI LICODIA
PATERNO'

PATERNO'

PATERNO'

VALLELUNGA PRATAMENO
SIRACUSA

AUGUSTA

96011
96014
96017
96014
95035
96010
96010
96014
87064
95035
95043
90047
93010
96012
96017
90040
90040
20131
96100
96015
96015
96100
96100
96014
95038
95047
95047
95047
93010
96100
96011

SR
SR
SR
SR
CcT
SR
SR
SR
CS
CcT
CcT
PA
CL
SR
SR
PA
PA
M
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CL
SR
SR

01732870892
01805680897
01082040898
01654480894
04962480879
01841110891
01530090891
01633250897
03172120788
05028450871
01833640871
01366020855
01903320859
01592370892
01165900893
03572240822
04446360820
04899720967
01858960899
01858970898
01502950890
01722440896
01841790890
01811040896
05268140877
03981790870
04726470877
04225850876
01815390859
01338450890
01793850890

NO
S|
S|
NO
S|
NO
S|
S|

Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
NO
NO
Sl
Sl
Sl
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
Sl
NO
Sl
S|
S|
S
NO
NO

7555
7785
8162
8252
1034
9254
9255
8251
8164
9461
1492
2105
3111
3238
3237
3524
3570
4307
4306
4305
4304
4303
4302
4301
4300
4299
4298
4297
5462
5516
6476

18/11/2014
01/12/2014
22/12/2014
02/11/2015
05/02/2016
15/12/2015
15/12/2015
02/11/2015
22/12/2014
28/12/2015
19/02/2016
25/02/2016
15/03/2016
21/03/2016
21/03/2016
25/03/2016
30/03/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
13/05/2016
16/05/2016
24/06/2016



250 C & L COSTRUZIONI

251 SCONZO MARIO COSTRUZIONI

252 OPERE GENERALI

253 TIXE

254 COCO

255 S.C.A.E.S.

256 TI.Gl. COSTRUZIONI

257 CONSORZIO STABILE LAVORI FORNITURE E SERVIZI
258 MA.CO. DI MANTIO GIUSEPPE & C.

VALLELUNGA PRATAMENO
VALLEDOLMO
CALTANISSETTA

SIRACUSA

PATERNO'

CATANIA

RAVANUSA

MASCALI

MUSSOMELI

93010
90029
93100
96100
95047
95122
92029
95016
93014

CL
PA
CL
SR
CcT
CcT
AG
CcT
CL

01957100850
04280670821
01953660857
01804170890
04537180871
01848880876
01634990848
04882140876
01706150859

NO
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|

S|

6459
6841
6994
6982
7125
7319
7269
7313
7419

23/06/2016
14/07/2016
21/07/2016
21/07/2016
29/07/2016
12/08/2016
09/08/2016
12/08/2016
26/08/2016



